
 Friedland II 909 -  VBSF Cottbus I 1163 -  Neu Zauche I 1079
 Panzer, Christian 88 162 162 :  Dr. Leyer, Frank 135 280 280 :  Kühn, Andreas 152 293 293

 Stusche, Bernd 132 246 408 :  Matthiaschk, Reinhard 134 271 551 :  Lange, Stefan 115 255 548

 Zimmermann, Marcel 92 211 619 :  Zander, Andre 144 279 830 :  Stephan, Heiko 135 253 801

 Gorski, Conrad-Michel 134 290 909 :  Bock, Hans-Joachim 167 333 1163 :  Zschörneck, Andreas 121 278 1079

 Lübben I 1095 -  Friedland I 1080 -  Cottbus Saspow I 1024
 Mildner, Timo 137 250 250 :  Grünberg, Dirk 120 267 267 :  Metan, Steffen 118 240 240

 Schiemenz, Kurt 149 301 551 :  Radlow, Karsten 120 255 522 :  Matthieu, Nico 154 275 515

 Krüger, Uwe 124 263 814 :  Gesche, Peter 153 288 810 :  Richter, Mike 115 231 746

 Stenzinger, Ronny 150 281 1095 :  Zimmermann, Peer 119 270 1080 :  Kruse, Dierks 135 278 1024

 Lubolz I 921 -  SV Werben I 953 -  VBSF Cottbus II 990
 Kunze, Dietmar 113 219 219 :  Herzog, Stefan 132 259 259 :  Spielberg, Siegfried 132 256 256

 Richter, Frank 107 231 450 :  Bramer, Ralf 97 171 430 :  Oschmann, Gerhard 109 230 486

 Linde, Heiko 94 225 675 :  Troppa, Daniel 103 231 661 :  Schmaler, Hans 127 243 729

 Hennig, Andree 125 246 921 :  Blasius, Ralf 140 292 953 :  Roick, Daniel 128 261 990

Regionalpokal - Ost - 2016

2. Runde


